
B E R L I N

60º

 

53x39x30 cm / 14 kg
505

S
46/70 cm

M
50/72cm

XS
42/68 cm

L
54/74 cm

XL
58/75,5 cm

XXL
61/77,5 cm

3XL
64/82 cm

4XL
67/84cm

5XL
70/86cm

 

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS:

Machine Washing (Max. 60ºC)

Do Not Tumble Dry

Do Not Clean Dry

Do Not Bleach

Ironing (Max. 110ºC)

SIZES
Width / Height

BOX

W

H

 
 
 

 

• Piqué 65% polyester, 35% cotton 
• Carded cotton yarn 
• 1x1 rib collar and cuffs 
• Piqué reinforcement tape inside 
the collar 
• Reinforced placket with 3 tone 
on tone buttons 
• Spare button on inside stitching 
• Cut and sewn 
• Regular cut
• Enzyme treatment

Men’s polo shirt 200 g/m 2

white#

black#

grey
melange burgundy

forest 
green

grey
royal
blue red

#4XL and 5XL available in white,
black and eclipse blue

blue#
eclipse


